
Without subscription (no monthly fixed costs)	 	 CHF 0.–
 
		  After deduction 
	 Basic tariff	 of bonus *	  
 	
Per minute rate for telephony and video telephony to all domestic  
mobile and fixed networks (incl. FL) (7x24h)	 CHF 0.75	 CHF 0.675
 	
SMS 
Sending SMS (160 characters)	 CHF 0.15	 CHF 0.135	  
Sending SMS from abroad (160 characters)	 CHF 0.90	 CHF 0.90 
Receiving SMS	 free	 free	
 
MMS
Sending MMS up to 1 KB	 CHF 0.20	 CHF 0.18
Sending MMS up to 30 KB	 CHF 0.50	 CHF 0.45
Sending MMS up to 100 KB	 CHF 0.90	 CHF 0.81
Receiving MMS	 free	 free
 
* �The bonus applies to all phone calls as well as SMS, MMS and GPRS minutes within Switzerland  

excluding business and abbreviated numbers

NATEL® easy youth tariffs


